CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED	MOBILE HOME TO REAL PRO	OPERTY
	/ \	
PART 1. TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	COUNTY OF Lincoln	
MANUFACTURED / MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	\	
Owner / Buyer Name Patrick J. Donohue, Judith	Dark Turn David	
2. Physical location of home 18 South Main Street, Pioc	Donohue, Tara E. Donohue	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3 Description: Manufacturer Nashua	Year: 2002 Mode	i: 2003 Model Plan
2 page sheepy: varmenteering to 14m stort	real. 2002 Mode	1: 2003 Maddel Pints 1025
Length: 42' Width: 26'	Serial Number: NNID39886	
4. New Lienholder(if any): Name Universal Mortgage		·
	t, Ste. 200, Salt Lake City, UT 84117	
Unsecured personal property taxes are paid in full through		
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MA		
1. Assessor's Parcel Number 001-112-31, 001-112-12, 00	(P)	
2. Legal Description: Lot: 19 Block 26 Subdivision	——————————————————————————————————————	
 Legal Description: Lot: 19 Block 26 Subdivision 	Town of Pioche Other:	V .
20		3
20	() (
21	\ \ \	
	\ \	
22	\\	
ALL DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THE HOME AS PE		
MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIVISION BEFORE IT CAN	BE CONVERTED TO REAL PROPER	TY.
PART 2. OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES	1 1	
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyer(s) of the above des	cribed manufactured/mobile home and ow	mer(s) of the land shown
above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 36		
codes and agree(s) to the conversion of the above described home	to Real Property, understanding that any	liens or encumbrances on
the unit may become a lien on the land.		
	210661	1-13-03
- ally January 1/14/83	E Yell Jakes	DATE
SIGNATURE OWNER DATE	SIGNATURE-OWNER/BUYER	, DATE
Patrick J. Donohue	Judith Donohue	
PRINT NAME DATE	PRINT NAME	DATE
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	e vanit p i transme	
Tara C. Omorres 1/14/03	•	
SIGNATURE-OWNER/BUYER DATE		

DATE

PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES MUST BE PAID IN FULL FOR THE CURRENT FISCAL YEAR.

On 1 20 Section of the state of Nevada, County of Clark personally appeared Patrick J. Donohue & Judith and Tara E. Donohue

Tara E. Donohue PRINT NAME AFFIDAVIT

BOOK 133 PAGE 346

NOTARY PUBLIC SYATE OF NEVADA County of Clark CYNTHIA KHAN Appl. No. 97-3076-1 tot Expres July 21, 2005 PART 3. The above described home will be place on the next tax roll of Lincoln County as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.

Melanie K MBeide Print Name Tille De puty Assesse

STATE COMMENS AND

Housing Division, 2501 E. Sahara Ave., #204, Los Vegas, NV \$9104

(This docume Carson City) 5.30.00

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: First American Title Co. P. O. Box 151048 Ely, NV. 89315 RECORDER'S USE ONLY

Likoon y bodari de paren. Perdeboo Dep 2003 JAN 28 AM 10 26 **First American Titl**

11938

FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF